Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
February 2022

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted

Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal

Private Property

Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks

Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts
Violations:

Results:

Equipment
Investigative

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

Feb 2022
29

0

0

DN O = W =

1384
496
344
544

134

31

SO

=

26

— \O — 00

33
32

SO O~

YTD
77

o

34

24
10

3813
1380
917
1516
284

58

—

SO B~ O~

24

10

80

56

24

38
47

N O A

105
73

W O



