## Crime and Activity Report February 2022

		Feb 2022	YTD
Offenses		29	77
Homicide		0	0
Rape		0	0
Robbery		1	2
Assault		13	34
Burglary		1	7
Larceny		9	24
Motor Ve	hicle Theft	5	10
Calls for Service		1384	3813
Directed		496	1380
Assisted		344	917
Self-Initiat	ed	544	1516
Sen mitta	Cu	311	1310
<b>Police Reports</b>		134	284
<b>Accident Reports</b>		31	58
State		19	34
County		4	11
Municipal		6	9
Private Property		2	4
Other		0	0
Unknown		0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		4	24
Field Interview Rep	oorts	5	10
<b>Motorist Contacts</b>		26	80
Violations	:		
	Moving	18	56
	Equipment	1	1
	License	9	24
	Investigative	1	4
Results:			
	Citations	14	38
	Warnings	14	47
	Custodial Arrest	3	4
	No Action	0	0
	Other	2	2
Ordinance Violation Warnings		33	105
Vehicles		32	73
Occupancy		1	5
Vegetation		0	0
Animals		0	5
Other		0	21